
FederationAnglerTV TBF 2021 Season
2022 Q1&2 schedule SAF/HS Fishing

Pursuit Channel Network TV 
Air dates and times 73 total airings +24/7/365 

Tues - Dec 28 @ 8:00pm ET
Tues - Dec 28 @ 11:00pm ET
Fri - Dec 31 @ 12:00pm ET

Sat - Jan 1 @ 8:00am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Tues - Feb 8 @ 8:00pm ET
Tues - Feb 8 @ 11:00pm ET
Fri - Feb 11 @ 12:00pm ET 
Sat - Feb 12 @ 8:00am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Tues - Mar 22 @ 8:00pm ET
Tues - Mar 22 @ 11:00pm ET
Fri - Mar 25 @ 12:00pm ET
Sat - Mar 26 @ 8:00am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Fri - Apr 1 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Apr 1 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Apr 2 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Louisiana High School State 
Championship - Shreveport, LA

The Louisiana High School Fishing State Championship 
takes place at Shreveport on the Red River.

Fri - Apr 8 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Apr 8 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Apr 9 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Indiana High School State 
Championship

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2021 Indiana High 
School Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake 
Brookville.

Fri - Apr 15 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Apr 15 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Apr 16 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s National 

Championship

Lake Hartwell and Visit Anderson host the 2021 Student 
Angler Federation High School Fishing National 
Championship.

Fri - Apr 22 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Apr 22 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Apr 23 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s World Finals

Nearly 400 High School Fishing teams from 41 states 
and 1 foreign country gather at Lake Hartwell to fish for 
a prize pool of nearly $3 million in scholarships and 
prizes at the Student Angler Federation's High School 
Fishing World Finals.

Fri - Apr 29 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Apr 29 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Apr 30 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Louisiana High School State 
Championship - Shreveport, LA

The Louisiana High School Fishing State Championship 
takes place at Shreveport on the Red River.

Tues - May 3 @ 8:00pm ET
Tues - May 3 @ 11:00pm ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Fri - May 6 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - May 6 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - May 7 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Indiana High School State 
Championship

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2021 Indiana High 
School Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake 
Brookville.

Fri - May 13 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - May 13 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - May 14 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s National 

Championship

Lake Hartwell and Visit Anderson host the 2021 Student 
Angler Federation High School Fishing National 
Championship.

Fri - May 20 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - May 20 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - May 21 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s World Finals

Nearly 400 High School Fishing teams from 41 states 
and 1 foreign country gather at Lake Hartwell to fish for 
a prize pool of nearly $3 million in scholarships and 
prizes at the Student Angler Federation's High School 
Fishing World Finals.

Fri - May 27 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - May 27 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - May 28 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Louisiana High School State 
Championship - Shreveport, LA

The Louisiana High School Fishing State Championship 
takes place at Shreveport on the Red River.



Fri - Jun 3 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Jun 3 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Jun 4 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Indiana High School State 
Championship

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2021 Indiana High 
School Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake 
Brookville.

Fri - Jun 10 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Jun 10 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Jun 11 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s National 

Championship

Lake Hartwell and Visit Anderson host the 2021 Student 
Angler Federation High School Fishing National 
Championship.

Tues - Jun 14 @ 8:00pm ET
Tues - Jun 14 @ 11:00pm ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Fri - Jun 17 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Jun 17 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Jun 18 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s World Finals

Nearly 400 High School Fishing teams from 41 states 
and 1 foreign country gather at Lake Hartwell to fish for 
a prize pool of nearly $3 million in scholarships and 
prizes at the Student Angler Federation's High School 
Fishing World Finals.

Fri - Jun 24 @ 7:00am ET
Fri - Jun 24 @ 11:30am ET
Sat - Jun 25 @ 8:00am ET

2021 Student Angler Federation 
High School Fishing’s World Finals

Nearly 400 High School Fishing teams from 41 states 
and 1 foreign country gather at Lake Hartwell to fish for 
a prize pool of nearly $3 million in scholarships and 
prizes at the Student Angler Federation's High School 
Fishing World Finals.

Outdoor Action TV 24/7/365
On Demand, just click this link!
https://www.outdooraction.com/outdoor-action-homepage/fishing/federation-angler/

Right Now TV 
Air dates and time

Sat - Jan 1 @ 3:00am ET
Sat - Jan 1 @ 3:30pm ET
Sun - Jan 2 @ 3:00am ET
Sun - Jan 2 @ 3:30pm ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Sat - Feb 12 @ 3:00am ET
Sat - Feb 12 @ 3:30pm ET
Sun - Feb 13 @ 3:00am ET
Sun - Feb 13 @ 3:30pm ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Sat - Mar 26 @ 3:00am ET
Sat - Mar 26 @ 3:30pm ET
Sun - Mar 27 @ 3:00am ET
Sun - Mar 27 @ 3:30pm ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

The Action Channel
Air dates and times

Tues - Dec 28 @ 6:00pm ET
Fri - Dec 31 @ 10:30am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Tues - Feb 8 @ 6:00pm ET
Fri - Feb 11 @ 10:30am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

Tues - Mar 22 @ 6:00pm ET
Fri - Mar 25 @ 10:30am ET

2021 The Bass Federation 
National Championship - Red 

River, Shreveport, LA

The Bass Federation heads to Shreveport, LA and the 
Red River for the 2021 TBF National Championship.

NBC Chicago TBA

https://www.outdooraction.com/outdoor-action-homepage/fishing/federation-angler/
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